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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

PewwetyH FO.J1.
PewntyH-2
Mazypyk O.A.
Masypyk O.A. 2

Cycnoscbkmin KO.M.

Creutok B.IM.
Mywko A.M.
Creutok B.I. 2
Mateyw b.A.
MypuHeub LA,
YKkpaiHeub B.B.
Cnabiybkuii O.
YkpaiHeyb-2
KywHip Al
Lnmban B.A.
laHgoBcbknin O.B.
MypuHeLb-2
Cnabiybkuin-2
JosraHtok A.M.
Mwuxannos M.A.
KywHip LA
Mupir C.

['OHA0BCbKNN-2

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 4

2021

Kny6 XmenbHULbKUA

OnekcaHppiBka-1
B 217 11/ 48.5462528 /] 31.670534
31.05.2021 05:29:29

CoHAUYHO
22

273
376.770
55

28

27

Kop,

313704
313705
313687
313688
313684
313700
313668
284041
283713
313703
313669
282022
313670
282034
313701
313699
313723
313706
313661
283681
284098
313649
313691

Kny6

XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMeNnbHULL KNI
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMesIbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMebHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMesIbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKUI
XMeIbHULLbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA

XMeIbHULbKNIA

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

18
11
24
10
10
61
18
9
10
8
17
13
13

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

11 488.52
5 462.22
11 494,07
174.81
260.37
44407
177.78
90.00
162.96
164.07
0.00
351.11
0.00
0.00
0.00
85.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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11:07:34

14:16:53

1065.55

766.55

11:01:26

14:16:53

03:15:27

0

18

37

% .
Mpu3sosi
pesymm'f\ 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.61 298.54
045 210.10
046 22645
0.20 3496
0.30 78.11
0.18 80.08
0.11 19.75
0.11 10.00
0.20 32.59
0.25 41.02
0.00 0.00
0.31 108.03
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.07 5.70
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1049.04
813.67
643.75
553.51
483.13
417 .47
280.77
262.57
216.53
211.79
174.89
147.67
134.87
121.72
104.31
76.79
68.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

29.04.2024 19:03:16



